P A G E  1  O F  4
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
11675  SW  T O M M A CKIE  BLV D.  |  P O R T  ST.  LU C IE ,  F L  3 49 87  |  P H :  772 . 878 .49 4 4  |   TAML I T EU S A . C OM
A P P L I C AT I O N  A N D  P E RF O RM A N C E  S P EC IF I C AT I O N  IS  SUB J EC T  T O  C H A N G E  W I T H O U T  N O T IF I C AT I O N
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS

[-EM]: EM Backup
10% Light Output
[ -BLANK ] : No Option
BLP [ 24 ] : 2 ’ x 4’ [ -40 ] : 40 Watts
[ -50 ] : 50 Watts
[ 35 ] : 3500K
[ 40 ] : 4000K
[ 50 ] : 5000K
[ D ] : 120-277V [ -DIM ] : Dimming
Option [ -W ] : White Trim
[-EM] EM Backup
10% Light Output
[ -BLANK ] : No Option
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
SERIES LUMENS LPW POWER FACTOR RA MAX WATTAGE
BLP14-30 3600 120 >0.9 >80 30W
BLP14-40 5000 125 >0.9 >80 40W
BLP22-30 3750 125 >0.9 >80 30W
BLP22-36 4600 127 >0.9 >80 36W
BLP24-40 5000 125 >0.9 >80 40W
BLP24-50 6300 126 >0.9 >80 50W
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type: Constant Current
Input
Input Voltage (VAC) 120V-277V (+/- 10%)